Heyford Park School

IPLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri
2-HP0O2 No. of Seats AM PM
25
Souldern- Bovewell Bus Stop 07:41 15:35
Fritwell- Bus Stop by George and Dragon PH 07:46 15:33
Fewcott- White Lion PH 07:48 15:31
Ardley- Ardley Road Bus Stop By Water Lane 07:51 15:27
Ardley- Church 07:52 15:23
Ardley- Somerton Road By Castlefields 07:53 15:21
Somerton- Bus Stop By Church Street 07:57 15:16
Somerton- Junction Of Aston View/ Heyford Road (Opposite Jersey Manor Farm) 07:58 15:15
Heyford Park School - Specialisms Campus 08:05 15:10
Heyford Park School - Trident Road 08:10 15:05
Grayline Coaches 01869 244610
paul@grayline.co.uk
Mon - Fri
2-HPO3 No. of Seats AM PM
49
Middle Barton- Barton Garage Bus Stop 07:55 15:42
Duns Tew- Dashwood Rise 08:01 15:37
North Aston- Junction Of Somerton Road 08:06 15:32
Middle Aston- Junction with Middle Aston Lane 08:10 15:27
Steeple Aston- Church/Junction Fir Lane 08:11 15:22
Steeple Aston- The Dickeridge Bus Stop 08:12 15:21
Steeple Aston- The Crescent Bus Stop 08:13 15:20
Lower Heyford- Bus Stop Opposite Kingdom Hall 08:18 15:15
Heyford Park School - Specialisms Campus 08:25 15:10
Heyford Park School - Trident Road 08:20 15:05
Worths Motor Services Ltd 01608 677322
enquiries@worthscoaches.co.uk
Mon - Fri
HEYFORD PARK SCHOOL PRIVATE ROUTE No. of Seats AM PM
N/A
Blackthorn Bus Stop 07:15 16:02
Launton Post Office 07:23 15:54
Craven Hill/Chadwick Place, Bicester 07:32 15:44
Bicester Market Square 07:38 15:38
Southwold Junction Buckingham/Southwold 07:49 15:29
Bure Park Junction Germander/Lucerne Ave 07:53 15:25
Greenwood Homes Opposite Kings Meadow School 07:57 15:21
Greenwood Homes Opposite Final Whistle PH 08:00 15:18
Park Close Bus Stop Middleton Stoney 08:04 15:14
Heyford Park School Site 1 08:15 15:05
Heyford Park School Site 2 08:20 15:00
Heyford Park Free School (not an OCC Contracted Service) 01869 232203

office@heyfordparkfreeschool.org




